9/3f2024 1:05:05 PM McHenry School District 15

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 1 MMS 1 MMS ACTIVITY

Page 1

Route: MMS 1 MMS 1 Start Time: 04:00 pm Total Riders:
Bus: 20 End Time: 05:02 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: CHAPLES, DEBRAC Total Time 62:49 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection  Distance:  27.46 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Signh-Off Time:05:07 pm
Notes:
USE ENTRANCE OFF OF LINCOLN RD NOT CHAPEL HILL FOR ACTIVITY
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:03 pin
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:09 pm
4:09 pm

4:09 pm
4:09 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:19 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:23 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm

4:33 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:40 pm
4:44 pm
4:50 pm
4:58 pm
5:02 pm

ORIGIN (1)
(stop) {2}
(stop) (3)
{stop) (4)
(stop} (5)
(stop) (6)
{stop} {7)
(stop) (8)
(stop) (9)
(stop) {10)

{stop) {11}
(stop) (12)
(stop) (13)
(stop) (14)
{stop) (15)
{stop) (16)
{stop) (17)
{stop) (18)
{stop) (19)
(stop) (20)
(stop) (21)
(stop) (22)
(stop) (23)
(stop) (24)
(stop) (25)
(stop) (26)
(stop) (27)
(stop) (28)
(stop) (29)

(stop) (30)
(stop) (31)
(stop) (32)
(stop) (33)
(stop) (34)
(stop) (35)
(stop) (36)
END (37}

GARAGE

MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection

LINCOLN RD @ HILLSIDE LN

LINCOLN RD @ CHARLES ST

PEARL ST @ COURT ST

WASHINGTON ST @ RIVERSIDE DR

1806 N RIVERSIDE DR

RIVERSIDE DR @ W MCCULLOM LLAKE RD
RIVERSIDE DR @ ARBOR DR

KAMA AV @ STERLING DR

STERLING DR @ KASHMIRI AV

PLEASE WATCH FOR OTHER BUSES

STERLING DR @ HENZADA AV

STERLING DR @ MYANG AV

RIVERSIDE DR @ HAZELWOOD DR

W MCCULLOM LAKE RD @ CHESTNUT DR

W MCCULLOM LAKE RD @ PINE DR

BLAKE @ ENTRANCE TO APT COMPLEX

BLAKE BL @ EVERGREEN CIR

OLDE MILL L N & SPRING CREEK LN NORTH END
OLDE MILL LN @ BOONE CREEK Cl

BOONE CREEK Cl @ LEONARD AV @ OLDE MILL LN
N LEONARD AVE @ W PRESTWICK ST

N LEONARD AVE @ W ORLEANS ST

ORLEANS ST @FAWN RIDGE APTS@N ORLEANS ST
MAPLE AVE @ N FREUND AVE

N MILLSTREAM DR @ W WEST AV

N GREEN ST @ WAUKEGAN RD

W JOHN ST @ JUDY LN

N GREEN ST @ JAMES ST

N GREEN ST @ KANE AVE
EB YMCA DROP OFF IN THE PM

N GREEN ST @ ANNE ST

N GREEN ST @ W YOUNG ST

S GREEN ST @ TURNBERRY DR

S GREEN ST @ LARKIN LN
DARTMOOR DR @ OAKTON CT

4124 W CRYSTAL LAKE RD
PARKWAY AV @ CENTRAL ST
WONDERVIEW DR @ E CHESTNUT DR
GARAGE



9/3/2024 12:59:38 PM

Route: MMS 2 MMS 2

Bus: 64
Driver:

Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection

Driver Sign-On Time:03:31 pm

Notes:

McHenry School District 15

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MMS 2 MMS 2 MMS ACTIVITY

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

03:51 pm
05:08 pm
74:23

35.91 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:05:11 pm

USE ENTRANCE OFF OF LINCOLN RD NOT CHAPEL HILL FOR ACTIVITY

3:51 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:06 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm

4:07 pm
4:11 pm
4:16 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:22 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:26 pm
4:26 pm
4:35 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm
4:39 pm
4:44 pm
4:44 pm
4:47 pm
4:48 pm
4:49 pm
4:56 pm
4:58 pm
5:06 pm

GARAGE
ORIGIN (1)
(stop) (2)
(stop) (3)
{stop) (4)
(stop) (5)
(stop) (6)
(stop) (7}
(stop) (8)
{stop) {9)

(stop) (10)
{stop) (11)
(stop) (12)
(stop) (13)
(stop} (14)
(stop) (15}
(stop) {16}
(stop) (17)
(stop) (18)
{stop) (19)
(stop) (20)
(stop) (21)
(stop} (22)
(stop} (23}
(stop) {24)
(stop) (25)
{stop) (26)
{stop) (27)
(stop) (28)
(stop) (29)
(stop} (30)
END (31)

GARAGE

Distance

Total Riders:
Max Load: 0
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

GARAGE

MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection
LITTLE SCHOLARS DAYCARE
NORTHSIDE AVE @ N RIVER RD

N RIVER RD @ MINERAL SPRINGS DR

N RIVER RD @ FAIR OAK LN

N RIVER RD @ ELMKIRK PK

SRIVERRD @ WSUTTON CT

S RIVER RD @ BLACK PARTRIDGE RD
914 S RIVER RD.

909/914 FOR MMS ACTIVITY

S RIVER RD @ MCHENRY DAM RD
FERNVIEW TURNAROUND @ FERNVIEW LN
SUNSET DR @ HYDE PARK AV

LILAC ST @ W PINE ST

VAUPELL DR @ VAUPELL AV

S RIVER RD @ FIRST

BURNETT RD @ SPRUCE TER

RT 176 @ GRISWOLD AV

RT 176 @ S CHERRY AVE

RT 176 @ ROBIN LN

RT 176 @ WOODS AV

SAVOY LN @ CONCORD DR

MURPHY DR @ CASHEL LN

DOOLIN & CASHEL @ CONWAY CIR NORTH END
ORCHARD LN & RUSSET DR NORTH END
AMBERWOOD PL @ BRIGHTON PL
AMBERWOQOD PL @ PEBBLE CREEK

W PLEASANT VIEW DR @ S BONNIE BRAE DR
HILLTOP BLVD @ MILLER DR

MCHENRY AVE S @ BULL VALLEY RD
4409/4407 SHAMROCK LN

W BULL VALLEY RD @ BULL VALLEY RD
GARAGE



9/3/2024 1:00:20 PM McHenry School District 15 Page 1
Bus Sfop Locations For MMS 3 MMS 3 MIMS ACTIVITY

Route; MMS 3 MMS 3 Start Time:  04:00 pm Total Riders:

Bus: 24 End Time: 0509 pm Max Load: 0

Driver; ESKRIDGE, DONNA M Total Time: 69:42 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection Distance: 33.72 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:05:14 pm

Notes:

USE ENTRANCE OFF OF LINCOLN RD NOT CHAPEL HILL FOR ACTIVITY

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
4:00 pm ORIGIN (1) MCHENRY MIDDLE No Intersection
4:02 pm (stop) (2) LINCOLN RD @ MARGARET CT
4:03 pm (stop) (3) LINCOLN RD @ PALAMINO DR
4:03 pm (stop) (4) LINCOLN RD @ CASSANDRA LN
4:04 pm (stop) (5) LINCOLN RD @ PROVIDENCE DR

FOR MMS TURN ON PROVIDENCE THEN STOP
4:05 pm (stop) (6) W SULLIVAN LAKE RD @ PORT SIDE

4:09 pm (stop) (7) NIAGARA ST No Intersection
4:14 pm (stop) (8) 412 LINCOLN RD
4:15 pm (stop) (9) 2222 CUHLMAN RD

4:15 pm (stop} (10) CULHMAN RD @ GRAND MEADOW LN
4:16 pm (stop) (11) BAY RD @ WELLINGTON DR
4:17 pm {stop)} (12) NAVAJO TR @ NAVAJO CT
4:18 pm {stop) (13) 106 BAY RD/116 BAY RD
4:18 pm (stop) {14) BAY RD @ LAUDERDALE CT
419 pm (stop) (15} BAY RD @ N BAYVIEW LN
4:19 pm (stop) (16} BAY RD @ CUHLMAN RD

wait 15 seconds after drop off before leaving
419 pm (stop) (17) BAY RD @ REGNER RD
4:22 pm (stop) (18) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ HOWELL RD
4:22 pm (stop) (19) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ W COBELESTONE LN
4:23 pm (stop) (20) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ JULIA WAY
4:24 pm (stop) (21) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ FAIRVIEW LN
4:24 pm (stop) (22) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ EASTWOOD LN
4:24 pm (stop) (23) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ COUNTRY LN
4:25 pm (stop) (24) RT 120 @ HILL RD
4:25 pm (stop) (25) RT 120 @ KENT RD
4:27 pm (stop) (26) TiA JUANA DR @ RIVERSIDE DR
4:28 pm {stop} (27) RIVERSIDE DR @ MAPLEWOOD DR
4:29 pm {stop) (28) WILLOW RD @ DEER RUN RD
4:29 pm (stop) (29) DEER RUN RD @ BAKERS DR
4:31 pm (stop) {(30) DARRELL RD @ PILGRIMS PASS
4:31 pm (stop) (31) PILGRIMS PASS @ PILGRIMS CT
4:33 pm (stop) (32) INNETOWNE RD @ DARRELL RD
4:36 pm (stop) (33) 310 RAND RD
4:36 pm (stop) (34) RT 120 @ EAST BD
4:36 pm (stop) (35) RT 120 @ MAGNOLIA AV
4:37 pm (stop) (36) LILY LAKE RD N @ W NORTH AV
4:37 pm (stop) (37) BEACH RD & LILY LAKE RD



91312024 1:00:20 PM

4:38 pm
4:41 pm
4:42 pm
4:43 pm
4:43 pm
4:44 pm
4:45 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:48 pm
4:48 pm
4:48 pm
4:49 pm
4:50 pm
4:53 pm
4:57 pm
5:09 pm

(stop) (38}
(stop) (39}
(stop) (40}
(stop) (41}
(stop) (42)
(stop) (43}
(stop) (44)
(stop) (45)
(stop) (46)
(stop) (47)
(stop) (48)
(stop) (49)
(stop) (50)
(stop) (51)
(stop) (52)
END (53)

GARAGE

McHenry School District 15
Bus Stop Locations For MMS 3 MMS 3 MMS ACTIVITY

Distance Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 2

S LILY LAKE RD @ COCLUMBUS ST
N DARRELL RD @ W PONDVIEW DR
S HIGHLAND DR @ SOUTH DR
SOUTH DR & PARK RD

WEGNER RD @ FRITZSCHE RD
1016 S LILY LAKE RD

1207 S LILY LAKE RD

1611 S LILY LAKE RD

S LILY LAKE RD @ STONE DR

W DOWELL RD @ HIGHWOOQOD RD
421 W DOWELL RD

414/415 W DOWELL RD

W DOWELL RD @ JORDAN LN

FEN VIEW & FEN VIEW

WALNUT GLEN BL & SILVERLEAF DR (SOUTH END)
W DOWELL RD @ HIGHWOOD RD
GARAGE



